
Shatirishvili Davyd Archilovych

Сategory Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth Sept. 14, 1985 

Last position
Desnyansky District State Administration, Head of the

District State Administration 

June 14, 2020 Died 

 

1

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11263
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11263


CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Name Type of connection Period 

Shatirishvili Daria Volodymyrivna 
wife —

Prutska Mariia Oleksandrivna wife —

Barinova Nataliia Volodymyrivna 

Vilinova LLC , Joint ownership 

mother —

 

 

http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50521
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50522
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50520
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50520
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50520
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18565


CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES
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Name Type of connection Code 

DS Development
Beneficial owner 405105924

DS Development
ownership 405105924

Termoindustria LLC
Beneficial owner 445411484

Termoindustria LLC
ownership 445411484

Di Es Properti LLC
ownership 405237471

Di Es Properti LLC
Beneficial owner 405237471

PE Flexoplast-Ukraine ownership 34530976

Bassan LLC Joint ownership 37075149

Citytransconstruction LLC ownership 42267951

Vilinova LLC Joint ownership 32980848

Trade and Production Enterprise

Kyivtekstyl LLC

ownership 23393700

Trade House Kyivtekstyl LLC Joint ownership 35574190

Trade House Kyivtekstyl LLC Beneficial owner 35574190

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19303
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19303
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19520
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19499
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/19499
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18597
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18817
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18816
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18565
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18815
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18815
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18841
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18841


Name Type of connection Code 

Bassan LLC Beneficial owner 37075149

Citytransconstruction LLC Beneficial owner 42267951

Trade and Production Enterprise

Kyivtekstyl LLC

Beneficial owner 23393700

PE Flexoplast-Ukraine Beneficial owner 34530976

Vilinova LLC Beneficial owner 32980848
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18817
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18816
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18815
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18815
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18597
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/18565


INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

Year Position 
Declarant's

income, USD 

Family

income,

USD 

Expenses and other

transactions of the

declarant, USD 

2019 Деснянська районна в місті

Києві державна адміністрація

, голова (candidate)

128 758,25 —

2019 Деснянська районна в місті

Києві державна адміністрація

, голова

128 758,25 —

2018 Деснянська районна в місті

Києві державна адміністрація

, Голова

111 784,93 36

791,95

2018 Комунальне підприємство

"Ватутінськінвестбуд"

Деснянського району м.

Києва, директор (candidate)

142 464,62 1 611,59

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df8033b6-df1c-4712-9fad-1f94a00d83bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5221866e-d12d-42fa-aab9-0acce95248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9aa4395b-15db-49d8-a3f1-949286635e8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5deec47-cf34-427a-b977-632ba4280b34


MONETARY ASSETS:

Declarant Family

Year Asset type UAH USD EUR Other UAH USD EUR Other

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 3 500

000,00

500

000,00

250

000,00

— 300

000,00

100

000,00

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2019 Deposits — — — — — — 

2019 Cash 3 500

000,00

500

000,00

250

000,00

— 300

000,00

100

000,00

2019 Other — — — — — — 

2018 Deposits 93

855,00

17,00 — GEL

196

802,00

— — — 

2018 Cash 7 500

000,00

582

369,00

270

004,00

— — — 

2018 Other 726

000,00

— — — — — 

2018 Deposits — 270

000,00

— 154

000,00

— — 

2018 Cash 3 500

000,00

500

000,00

250

000,00

2 300

000,00

300

000,00

100

000,00

2018 Other — — — — — — 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df8033b6-df1c-4712-9fad-1f94a00d83bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df8033b6-df1c-4712-9fad-1f94a00d83bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df8033b6-df1c-4712-9fad-1f94a00d83bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5221866e-d12d-42fa-aab9-0acce95248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5221866e-d12d-42fa-aab9-0acce95248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5221866e-d12d-42fa-aab9-0acce95248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9aa4395b-15db-49d8-a3f1-949286635e8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9aa4395b-15db-49d8-a3f1-949286635e8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9aa4395b-15db-49d8-a3f1-949286635e8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5deec47-cf34-427a-b977-632ba4280b34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5deec47-cf34-427a-b977-632ba4280b34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5deec47-cf34-427a-b977-632ba4280b34


FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

Year Declarant's total, Household (family) total, 

2019 UAH — 

2019 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

2018 UAH — 

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

Year Declarant's total, USD Household (family) total, USD 

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2018 —

 

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df8033b6-df1c-4712-9fad-1f94a00d83bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5221866e-d12d-42fa-aab9-0acce95248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9aa4395b-15db-49d8-a3f1-949286635e8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5deec47-cf34-427a-b977-632ba4280b34
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df8033b6-df1c-4712-9fad-1f94a00d83bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5221866e-d12d-42fa-aab9-0acce95248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9aa4395b-15db-49d8-a3f1-949286635e8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5deec47-cf34-427a-b977-632ba4280b34


REAL ESTATE:

Year Land 
Residential

buildings 
Apartments 

Other real

estate 

2019 — — 446.4 sq. m 

(4) 

2019 — — 446.4 sq. m 

(4) 

2018 463.0 sq. m (2) — 248.7 sq. m 

(3) 

2018 — — 446.4 sq. m 

(4) 
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df8033b6-df1c-4712-9fad-1f94a00d83bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5221866e-d12d-42fa-aab9-0acce95248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9aa4395b-15db-49d8-a3f1-949286635e8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5deec47-cf34-427a-b977-632ba4280b34


VEHICLES:

Year Declarant Family 

2019 • ford expedition 2019

• Mercedes-Benz viano 2011

• Volkswagen T5 kasten 2007

• FIAT 500X 2015

• Kawasaki VN1700 voyager

2011

• TOYOTA Sprinter 1984

2019 • ford expedition 2019

• Mercedes-Benz viano 2011

• Volkswagen T5 kasten 2007

• FIAT 500X 2015

• Kawasaki VN1700 voyager

2011

• TOYOTA Sprinter 1984

2018 • Mercedes-Benz viano 2011

• Volkswagen T5 kasten 2007

• FIAT 500X 2015

• Kawasaki VN1700 voyager

2011

• TOYOTA Sprinter 1984

2018 • Mercedes-Benz viano 2011

• Kawasaki VN1700 voyager

2011

• FIAT 500X 2015

• Volkswagen T5 kasten 2007

https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df8033b6-df1c-4712-9fad-1f94a00d83bc
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5221866e-d12d-42fa-aab9-0acce95248db
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_9aa4395b-15db-49d8-a3f1-949286635e8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c5deec47-cf34-427a-b977-632ba4280b34


CAREER:

Period Position 

May 18, 2020 — till June 14, 2020 Desnyansky District State

Administration, Head of the

District State Administration

 
BANK ACCOUNTS:

Bank Taxpayer's number Status 

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 client of the bank

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC "Universal Bank" 21133352 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's

right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has

been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of

the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019 

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11263
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/11263
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4505
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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